
   
 

   
 

 

 

 

Students are expected to arrive 15 minutes prior to the commencement of their exam to verify their assigned table 
number and sign in.  
For electronic exams (indicated with an * below), please ensure your laptop is fully charged. 
 

Date  Commences 9am  
(130 mins unless otherwise indicated)  

Commences 1:30pm  
(130 mins unless otherwise indicated)   

Week 1 

Tuesday 15 October    Hungarian Continuers 150mins 

Persian Continuers 150mins 

Week 3  

Tuesday 29 October    Spanish Beginners 150mins  

Week 4  

Monday 4 November  Math Methods General Math  

Tuesday 5 November  Essential Math  English as an Additional 
Language* 160min  

Wednesday 6 November  Chemistry  Psychology*  

Thursday 7 November  Accounting  
French Continuers*  

Spanish Continuers*  

Arabic Continuers 120mins  

Friday 8 November  Biology*  Modern History*  

Week 5  

Monday 11 November  Physics  
  

  
Tuesday 12 November  

  
English Literary Studies*  Japanese Continuers*  

  
Wednesday 13 November  Specialist Mathematics  

  

Friday 15 November  Music Studies  Geography*  
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